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Purity(HPLC)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-02-08 11:35:02

2026-02-07 11:35:02

Methyl 2-bromo-3-nitrobenzoate
5337-09-7

97%

D2020134

M193791

184594

Room temperature

Limit Values
97-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure

Result
97.20600 %
Conforms to Structure
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